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Section 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Phone Lists 
 
 
 
PRODUCTION CONTROL 

 
Production Control 1         

NAME TITLE PHONE# HK PRODUCT SECTION E-MAIL 
April 

Crutchfield 
Assistant Manager - 

PC1 859-734-6670 Elecla 120 april.crutchfield@hitachi-
automotive.us 

Tabbatha 
Beavers Analyst 859-734-6453 VP3, VP4, VP4.5, 

VP4M4 120 tabbatha.beavers@hitachi-
automotive.us 

Brittany 
Conover Analyst 859-734-8936 

CVT, System 
1&0, ECU/TCU 

Service 
120 brittany.conover@hitachi-

automotive.us 

Kristi Tinsley Section Manager - PC1 859-734-6478   120/370 kristi.tinsley@hitachi-
automotive.us 

Sharon Chesser Analyst 859-325-7037 

Prototypes, 
Leaded 

Products, 
NWCVT, ECU 

PT's 

120 sharon.chesser@hitachi-
automotive.us 

Amy Barlow Analyst 859-734-8971 

Honda 
ECU/TCU, DLCM, 

EDI/Supply 
Web, Delivery 

Ratings 

120 amy.barlow@hitachi-
automotive.us 

Joshua Conover Analyst 859-734-6600 

K2XX, 480A, 
CTMM, VLAM, 
H6XX, TC700, 

Global Gamma, 
GM Alpha 

120 joshua.conover@hitachi-
automotive.us 

Ashley 
Cinnamon Analyst 859-734-6592 Nissan Battery 370 ashley.cinnamon@hitachi-

automotive.us 

Randy Phillips Analyst 859-734-6859 Battery LBC, 
T87, NSK 120 randy.phillips@hitachi-

automotive.us 

Production Control 2 - continued       

NAME TITLE PHONE# HK PRODUCT SECTION E-MAIL 

Brittany Callan  Section Manager - PC2 859-734-6482     brittany.callan@hitachi-
automotive.us 

Tommy Lester PC2 Assistant 
Manager 

859-325-7064 
(6864)     tommy.lester@hitachi-

automotive.us 
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Tracey 
Catlett Analyst 859-734-6439 

AFM - SDI / RSI 
NGES 

Element line 
AFM Molding & 

Machining 
NGES Machining 

Hybrid IC 
Substrate 

GM LIN MAFS - 
new launch 
IBT (service) 

Gas Flow 
AFM service 

lines 
LFV (service) 

Throttle Body 
(service) 

Gen 1 DMCM 
(service) 

Gen 2 TPIM 
(service) 
IFF Brake 
Reservoir 
BAS + ESS 
(service) 

X30 -Eflex 
Stator/ Rotor 

(service) 
Oil level sensor 

Alternator  
Distributor 
Fuel Sensor 
Fuel Injector 

DMAX starter 
Ford Inverter 

AFM  
China starters 

110 
310 
320 
340 
350 
380 
530 
580 
820 

tracey.catlett@hitachi-
automotive.us 

Besnik Haliti Analyst 859-734-6353 

GEN3 ETB 
GEN4 ETB 
GEN5 ETB 

GEN5+ ETB 
ETB – PT 

570 
besnik.haliti@hitachi-

automotive.us  

Kyle Yoshizawa Senior Manager 859-734-6587 

LF3/ LF4 Rail LP 
LFY Rail LP 
Gen 2 Rail 
.675T Rail 
Launch LP 

830 
Keiichiro.Yoshizawa@hitachi-

automotive.us  

mailto:besnik.haliti@hitachi-automotive.us
mailto:besnik.haliti@hitachi-automotive.us
mailto:Keiichiro.Yoshizawa@hitachi-automotive.us
mailto:Keiichiro.Yoshizawa@hitachi-automotive.us


SECTION 13   PAGE 3 ISSUE: 20  DATE: 1/2/18 HITACHI AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS AMERICAS, INC. 

CONTROLLED COPY 

 

Rachelle 
Broaddus Analyst 859-734-6573 

LFY Pump 
GEN2 Pump 
LF4 Pump 

Pipe 
Plunger/Cylinder  
Pump machining 

PT: 
LAF Pump     
(service) 

.675T Pump 
Honda Pump 
Nissan Pump 

830 
rachelle.broaddus@hitachi-

automotive.us  
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*From outside call (859) 734-9451 – Option #1 – Enter extension 
 Updates since revision 
 

IMPORT / EXPORT GROUP 
 

NAME TITLE PHONE 
NUMBER E-MAIL 

Paul Counts Corporate Import/Export Senior 
Manager 859-734-6402 Paul.counts@hitachi-automotive.us  

Becky Baker Import/Export Assistant Manager 859-734-6480 becky.baker@hitachi-automotive.us 

Ashley Dunn Import/Export Administrator 859-745-6753 ashley.dunn@hitachi-automotive.us 

Eliza Siordia Import/Export Administrator 859-745-6924 eliza.siordia@hitachi-automotive.us 

Sarah Reinsmith Import/Export Coordinator 859-745-6788 sarah.reinsmith@hitachi-automotive.us 

Tyler Dunaway FTZ Coordinator 859-745-6795 tyler.dunaway@hitachi-automotive.us 

Fax Machine   859-734-8079   
 

CORPORATE PROCUREMENT 
NAME TITLE PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 

Steve Meadows Corporate Vice President 859-734-6405 steve.meadows@hitachi-automotive.us 

Katsuhiko “Ray” Suzuki Corporate Director 859-734-6546 katsuhiko.suzukii@hitachi-automotive.us 

Kelly True Corporate Senior Manager 859-734-6073 (8073) kelly.true@hitachi-automotive.us 

  Corporate Advisor 859-734-6957   
Ted Carter Corporate Staff Engineer 859-734-6494 ted.carter@hitachi-automtoive.us 

Kelly Clemons Corporate Staff Engineer 859-734-6489 kelly.clemons@hitachi-automtoive.us 

Patrick Cruttenden Corporate Costing Engineer II 859-734-6942 patrick.cruttenden@hitachi-
 Rick Taylor Corporate Lead Costing Engineer   859-325-7066* rick.taylor@hitachi-automtoive.us 

Caroline Eades Corporate Supplier Diversity / MRO Buyer   859-325-7070* caroline.eades@hitachi-automotive.us 

John Price Corporate Sr. Administrator 859-734-6465 john.price@hitachi-automotive.us 
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PROCUREMENT 
 

PROCUREMENT 
   NAME TITLE PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 

Shane Vanwinkle Director 859-734-8047 shane.vanwinkle@hitachi-automotive.us 

Angelia Hall Manager 859-734-6467 angelia.hall@hitachi-automotive.us 

Bobbie Steinhauer Manager 859-734-8011 bobbie.steinhauer@hitachi-
automotive.us 

Molly Dewolfe Assistant Manager 859-734-6442 molly.dewolfe@hitachi-automotive.us 

Brian Sharpe Assistant Manager 859-734-8074 brian.sharpe@hitachi-automotive.us 

Larry Burton Senior Production Buyer 859-734-6468 larry.burton@hitachi-automotive.us 

Chad Foster Production Buyer 859-734-6623 chad.foster@hitachi-automotive.us 

Amanda Byrd Production Buyer 859-734-6645 amanda.byrd@hitachi-automotive.us 

Heather Plum Production Buyer 859-734-6796* heather.plum@hitachi-automotive.us 

Jon Harris Production Buyer 859-734-6658 jonathan.harris@hitachi-automtoive.us 

Andrea Campfield Production Buyer 859-734-6586 andrea.campfield@hitachi-automotive.us 

Anne Wells Production Buyer 859-734-6417 anne.wells@hitachi-automotive.us 

Chase Trimble Production Buyer 859-734-8067 chase.trimble@hitachi-automotive.us 

Crystal Young Senior MRO Buyer 859-734-6624 crystal.young@hitachi-automotive.us 

Mandi Jones MRO Buyer 859-734-6634 mandi.jones@hitachi-automotive.us 

Rachael Riley MRO Buyer 859-734-6437 racheal.riley@hitachi-automotive.us 

Charlotte Allen Coordinator 859-734-6455 charlotte.allen@hitachi-automotive.us 

Kiley Caldwell Coordinator 859-734-6748* Kiley.Caldwell@hitachi-automotive.us 
*From outside call (859) 734-9451 – Option #1 – Enter extension 

Updates since revision 
 
 
 
 

SUPPLIER QUALITY ASSURANCE 
 

NAME TITLE PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 
Rick Bryant Advanced Supplier Quality 

 
859-734-6585 rick.bryant@hitachi-automotive.us 

*From outside call (859) 734-9451 – Option #1 – Enter extension 
Updates since revision 
 
 
 

CORPORATE PRODUCTION CONTROL    
CORPORATE PC&L     

NAME TITLE PHONE# E-MAIL 
Karen Trial Corporate Director PC&L 859-734-6423 karen.trial@hitachi-automotive.us 

Jeff Bastin Corporate Manager PC&L 859-734-6626 jeff.bastin@hitachi-automotive.us 
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